TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

peliock 27501 Mustang Run 0401 7651954
Brad Polloc - o s (949) 768-193
Director of Instrumental Music MISSIOH Vle_]O, CA 92691 http://thhsmusic.com

Tuesday, March 21, 2023
2023 San Juan Hills High School Band & Orchestra Festival
@ San Juan Hills High School in San Juan Capistrano, California
Southern California School Band & Orchestra Association (SCSBOA)

ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

10:45 AM  Report Time
11:00 AM  Load Buses
11:15 AM  Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
11:45 AM  Arrive at San Juan Hills High School
Check-in, Unload Instruments and Use Restrooms

12:15PM  Watch San Juan Hills High School

1:00 PM  Warm-Up

1:30 PM  Symphony Orchestra Performance

2:00 PM  Clinic

2:30 PM  Lunch (bring a sack lunch )

3:00 PM  Watch EI Toro High School

3:30 PM  Load Buses

4:00 PM  Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
4:15PM  Unload Truck & Approximate Dismissal

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!
REMINDERS

- All SVUSD and Music Program expectations and policies apply while traveling to/from and at the show site.
- Dress Attire: Concert Blacks

3]
MusTANGS

Last Updated on 3/14/2023 at 12:01 PM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

27501 Mustang Run
Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Brad Pollock
Director of Instrumental Music

(949) 768-1934
http://thhsmusic.com

Tuesday, March 21, 2023
2023 San Juan Hills High School Band & Orchestra Festival
@ San Juan Hills High School
in San Juan Capistrano, California

SCHOOL ENSEMBLE PERFORM

San Juan Hills High School String Ensemble 9:00 AM
Ladera Ranch Middle School String Ensemble 9:30 AM
Dana Hills High School Advanced Orchestra 10:00 AM
BREAK 10:30 AM
Newhart Middle School String Ensemble 10:45 AM
Ladera Ranch Middle School Advanced Orchestra 11:15 AM
Dana Hills High School Chamber Orchestra 11:45 AM
San Juan Hills High School Sinfonia Orchestra 12:15 PM
LUNCH BREAK 12:45 PM

Trabuco Hills High School Symphony Orchestra 1:30 PM
Clifion Middle School Clifton Orchestra 2:00 PM
Niguel Hills Middle School Band 2:30 PM
El Toro High School Symphony Orchestra 3:00 PM
BREAK 3:30 PM

Monrovia High School Chamber Strings 3:45PM
Niguel Hills Middle School Orchestra 4:15PM
San Clemente High School Chamber Orchestra 4:45 PM
San Juan Hills High School Chamber Orchestra 5:15PM
DINNER BREAK 5:45 PM

Last Updated on 3/14/2023 at 9:10 AM

1]
MuUsSTANGS

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



	Printable_Itinerary
	Printable_Lineup

